Torque Tester for Bottle Cap
MODEL: TORA-1001
TENSTRON Torque Tester for Bottle Cap is a compact unit
to test bottle cap opening/closing torque. It can also be used
for another applications like bulb holder torque testing, torsion
spring testing, closure/cap torque testing, fastener torque
testing, gas regulator torque testing and potentiometer knob
torque testing etc.
Specifications
Available Options
TORA-1001
Capacity : 20 Nm
Least Count : 0.01 Nm
Maximum Holding Size : 100 mm
Size : 350 mm x 200 mm x 100 mm
Weight : 5 kg approx
Embedded System Laboratories Pvt. Ltd.
86, Gurudwara Road, Jawahar Colony, Near Laxmi Dairy,
N.I.T. Faridabad,-121005, Haryana, India
Mobile:(+91) 9811482048
Mobile:(+91) 9311482051 website : https://www.eslpl.com, email : sales@eslpl.com
Pow
ered by: T
rade B
ooklet https://w
w
w
.T
radeB
ooklet.com
, A
ll rights reserved.